

Jatin Pore, Mr. Sreeram V.G., Mr. Vishal Mandal i/b DSK Legal for Respondent.

CORAM : R.I. CHAGLA, J.

DATED : 14TH, NOVEMBER, 2024.

ORDER :

1. Heard both the sides.
2. Stand over to 22th November, 2024 for passing order.

[R.I. CHAGLA, J.]